OVEASTIVER SMART

Tire Size

225/45R17*%
215/50R17*
225/50R17*
215/55R17*
225/55R17*
235/55R17*
225/60R17*
215/65R17*
225/65R17*
235/65R17*
225/40R18 XL
245/40R18 XL
225/45R18 XL
225/60R18
235/45R18
245/45R18 XL
225/50R18
235/50R18
215/55R18
225/55R18
235/55R18
235/60R18
245/60R18
235/65R18
235/40R19 XL
245/40R19 XL
235/45R19
245/45R19 XL
235/50R19
255/50R19 XL
225/55R19 XL
235/55R19
245/55R19
245/45R20 XL
255/45R20 XL
265/45R20 XL
245/50R20
255/50R20
265/50R20
235/55R20
255/55R20 XL

LI Load Index SR Speed Rating XL Extra Load UTQG Uniform Tire Quality Grade BSW Black Sidewall

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
92V
9V
95V
100H
94V
100V
95V
9V
95H
98V
100V
103V
105V
106V
96V
98V
95H
102v
99H
1o7v
103V
10V
103V
103V
105V
108V
102v
105V
107v
102v
110V

3

LI/SR utee
TBA TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600AA
600 AA
600AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600AA
600 AA
600AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600 AA
600AA
600 AA
600AA
600 AA

Item Number

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
100UA4412
100UA4422
100UA4413
100UA4416
100UA4417
100UA4423
100UA4414
100UA4418
100UA4411
100UA4415
100UA4419
100UA4420
100UA4424
100UAM421
100UA4426
100UA4440
100UA4427
100UA4430
100UA4428
100UA4432
100UA4425
100UA4429
100UA4431
100UA4434
100UA4441
100UA4442
100UA4435
100UA4436
100UA4437
100UA4433
100UA4438

Measuring Rim

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

7.50
7.50

7.50
8.00

Rim Width
Range

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
75-90
8.0-95
7.0-85
6.0-80
75-9.0
75-90
6.0-8.0
6.5-85
6.0-7.5
6.0-8.0
6.5-8.5
6.5-85
7.0-85
6.5-85
80-95
80-9.5
75-90
75-9.0
6.5-8.5
70-90
6.0-8.0
6.5-85
7.0-85
75-9.0
8.0-9.5
8.5-10.0
7.0-85
70-90
75-9.5
6.5-85
70-9.0

Giti reserves the right to change the construction, materials or specifications without notice or obligations

Max. Load Max. Tread
Pressure | Depth
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TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1389
1609
1521
1764
1477
1764
1521
1609
1521
1653
1764
1929
2039
2094
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TBA
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TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
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50

50
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Overall

Diameter

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
249
256
259
283
263
26.5
26.7
271
271
275
279
287
292
29.6
263
26.7
272
276
281
289
287
29
294

Section "
"

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
27
251
2.1
281
2.8
259
259
271
249
269
290
29.0

313
249
254
25.6
273
28.2
313
28.2
296
340
28.665
31
313
31
33.0
347
309
337

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW



